
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 
5 

1 

3 

2 

6 

25 

16 

24 

14 

8 

7 

23 

11 

12 

4 

20 

10 

22 

21 

Name 
RACE BOX TEAM 

GREEN FOX RACING TEAM 

FAST AND COOL RACING TEAM 

EMPTY POCKET RACERS 

LADYBUG 

METALICA 

THEOFILOU MOTOSPORT 

THE 3 STOOGES!! 

ΜΟΝΑΔΙΚΟΙ 

THE SHERRIF 

PORK RACING 

TRACKSPEED  CIVIC BLACK 

AMBIRE RACING  

AMBIRE RACING ASPARANGUS 

KOKOTRONIC  TEAM 

TRACKSPEED MX5 BLUE 

TKD MILLENIUM RACING OGNIANOVO -2 

BROBROS RACING 

TRACKSPEED MX5 SILVER 

Laps 
5 

10 

17 

7 

6 

20 

5 

15 

12 

14 

10 

5 

4 

7 

15 

17 

18 

16 

15 

Best Tm 

1:21.740 

1:22.496 

1:26.578 

1:28.022 

1:28.277 

1:30.018 

1:31.588 

1:32.538 

1:33.253 

1:33.690 

1:34.222 

1:34.857 

1:35.038 

1:36.212 

1:36.560 

1:37.182 

1:39.074 

1:40.887 

1:41.463 

Gap 

0.756 

4.082 

1.444 

0.255 

1.741 

1.570 

0.950 

0.715 

0.437 

0.532 

0.635 

0.181 

1.174 

0.348 

0.622 

1.892 

1.813 

0.576 

CAR  Model 
BMW E36  

HONDA CIVIC 

PORSCHE CAYMAN S 

TOYOTA MR2 

PORSCHE CAYMAN S 

RENAULT MEGANE RS 

HONDA CIVIC EG 

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 

TOYOTA YARIS 1.8 

MAZDA RX8 COZMO 

BMW E36 Mira 

HONDA CIVIC BLACK 

RENAULT MEGANE RS 

RENAULT MEGANE RS 

BMW 318 ti Cup 

MAZDA MX5 NB 

BMW E36 318is 

MAZDA MX5 MB 

MAZDA MX5 NB 

Diff 

0.756 

4.838 

6.282 

6.537 

8.278 

9.848 

10.798 

11.513 

11.950 

12.482 

13.117 

13.298 

14.472 

14.820 

15.442 

17.334 

19.147 

19.723 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/2/2025 17:30:20 
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Race Director 
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Endurance TrackDay - 6H of Serres 
6 Hours Endurance 

Practice 

Practice started at 15:15:01 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

15/2/2025 15:00 

Endurance TrackDay - 6h of Serres


